

Cause of Road widening from 1024

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यमापक अभिलेख
आवक कार्य विवरण
आवक मापक अभिलेख

DIVISION

R.W.D. Balia work

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:- 479

2020-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) P.V & existing boreholes near station					
QWP - 1/1 - 4.100					1.200 km
Cost @ Rs 14925/-05 km					1201105-00
2) Clearing & grubbing Road (and)					
QWP - 2/1 - 0.48 Hec.					
Cost @ Rs 51133726.16/Hec					249544-00
3) Construction of embankment					
QWP - 3/1 - 10.95 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 18265/m ³					1992200
4) Excavation for road works in Sand					
QWP - 4/1 - 68.25 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 7416/m ³					5061200
5) Construction of embankment from borrow pit					
5/1) Cost of subgrade & earthen channels					
QWP - 5/2 - 1210 m ³					
+ 11/3					
Cost @ Rs 17658/m ³					213662-00
6) Cost of 0.2m excavation for foundation					
QWP - 6/2 - 68.62 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 26932/m ³					12134-00
7) Providing 14.5 in open Road					
QWP - 7/2 - 12.62 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 425537/m ³					56227-00
8) Providing 14.20 (1:24) in open Road					
QWP - 8/2 - 61.30 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 496255/m ³					304204-00
9) Providing Rec NPS 11.5					
QWP 9/3 - 15 m					
Cost @ Rs 3329.04/m					49936200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 15.10 in excavation in Pond ²					
OUP - $6\frac{3}{4}$ - 63.62 m^3					
Cost @ Rs $269=82/\text{m}^3$ - Rs $17134=00$					
2) providing 1415 in open Pond ²					
OUP - $7\frac{1}{4}$ - 12.62 m^3					
Cost @ Rs $4455=38/\text{m}^3$ - Rs $56229=00$					
3) providing 1420 (1:2:4) in open Pond ²					
OUP - $8\frac{1}{4}$ - 61.30 m^3					
Cost @ Rs $4962=55/\text{m}^3$ - Rs $304209=00$					
4) providing 200 MPS HoP					
OUP - $2\frac{1}{4}$ - 15 m					
Cost @ Rs $3329=08/\text{m}$ - Rs $49936=00$					

(6) painting two coat			
arp - 10 ¹ / ₅ — 26.52 m ²			
Cost @ Rs 97 = ₹ /m ²	→	Rs 2564 = 00	
ii) Plastering G.S.B-I			
arp - 11 ¹ / ₅ — 445.50 m ²			
arp - 1 ¹ / ₂ — 294.80 m ²			
		740.30 m ²	
Cost @ Rs 2159 = 05/m ²	→	Rs 1598345 = 00	
		P 2297779 = 00	
Less I.v. Sclero		Rp 22917 = 79	
		Rs 2268861 = 00	
Less painting extl wide pipe		Rs 163873 = 00	
		Rs 620124 = 00	
Sund <u>26/02/24</u> A.E.		Rd <u>26/02/24</u>	

Continuation